

CRLA No.13 of 2017

16.10.2017 Learned counsel for the appellants seeks for an adjournment for hearing of the
Misc. Case No.633 of 2017 and Misc. Case No.634 of 2017.

List this matter on 6th November 2017.

..
S. K. Sahoo, J.