

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLA No. 13 of 2017

Baidyanath Majhi & Anr ***Appellants***

-versus-

State of Odisha(Vig.) ***Respondent***

CORAM: JUSTICE S.PUJAHARI

ORDER

01.07.2021

Order
No.

19. 1. This matter is taken up by video conferencing mode.
2. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 8th July, 2021.
3. Written note, if any, be filed in the meanwhile by the learned counsel for the Vigilance Department.

(S. Pujahari)
Judge

RKS/SKB