



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLA No.13 of 2017

Baidyanath Majhi and another *Appellant*
Ms. A. K. Dei, Advocate
-versus-
State of Odisha (VIG) *Respondent*
Mr. Sangram Das, SC
For Vigilance Department

CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

Order No. **ORDER**
17.09.2025

22. 1. As prayed for, list this matter on 10.10.2025 along with CRLA No.52 of 2017.

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge